
Pizzas
MARGHERITA
    Tomato sauce & mozzarella      

CHICKEN
    Mozzarella, mushroom, on�on, garl�c, papr�ka      

MUSHROOM
    Mushroom & mozzarella    

QUATTRO FORMAGGI
    Mozzarella, blue cheese, parmesan, fresh mozarella      

VEGETERIAN
    Mozarella, mushroom, on�on, garl�c, ol�ves, papr�ka, corn      

CAPRICCIOSA
    Mushroom, beef ham       

TONNA
    Tuna fish, ol�ves, corn and on�on      

TİKİ BEEF
    Sl�ce of beef, tomato, mushroom, pepper      

ALATURKA
    Sesamed corners, jalapeno, Turk�sh saussage    

MEXICANA
    Turk�sh saussage, ground beef, papr�ka, corn w�th ranch sauce    

MIXED
    Salam�, saussage, Turk�sh saussage, on�on, garl�c, pepper, mushroom    

FROM THE SEA
    Squ�d, shr�mp, octopus, mushroom     

HAWAII PIZZA
    Jambon, ananas

PEPERONI PIZZA 

595 TL

665 TL

645 TL

655 TL

645 TL

665 TL

665 TL

755 TL

665 TL

675 TL

675 TL

755 TL

665 TL

655 TL

Red Meat
SPECIAL TURKISH KEBAB (ÇÖKERTME)

FILLET PARISIENNE
    Mushroom and berna�se sauced filletm�gnon
    beef sl�ces on fresh potatoes

CHEF' STEAK
    F�lletm�gnon seasoned w�th Chef's spec�al sauce seved
    w�th baked potato and steamed vegetables

STEAK BERNAISE
    F�lletm�gnon w�th berna�se sauce served w�th stemed
    vegg�es and baked potato

MEXICAN STEAK
    Spec�al mex�can sauced gr�lled tenderlo�n

PEPPER STEAK         
    Pepper sauce

MUSHROOM STEAK
    F�lletm�gnon w�th mushroom sauce, steamed vegg�es and baked potato

ONION STEAK
F�lletm�gnon mar�nated w�th red w�ne sauce and caramel�zed on�on 

FILLETMIGNON CASSEROLE
    W�th on�on, mushroom, pepper served w�th r�ce

LOKUM
    W�th baked potato, fresh vegatables w�th Chef's spec�al  souce 

BUTTERED LOKUM
    W�th sautead fresh vegetables 

GRILLED MEATBALL
    W�th mex�can souce and french fr�es

T-BONE STEAK
    Sauteed seasonal vegetables 

LAMB'S SHANK 
    Baked lamb's shank served w�th mashed potatoes and seasonal vegetables

GRILLED LAMP CHOPS
    Served w�th sauteed seasonal vegetables

STEAK ROKFOR
    served w�th rokfort sauce

PLANT STEAK TİKİ
    Served w�th Berna�se mushroom sauce and garn�sh

1285 TL

1315 TL

1315 TL

1315 TL

 1315 TL

TL1315 

1315 TL

1315 TL

TL1285 

1315 TL

1315 TL

830 TL

 1450 TL

1450 TL

1450 TL

Tl1315 

1315 TL

Fishs
GRILLED SEABASS   

GRILLED BREAM FISH   

GRILLED SALMON   

PANNED HADDOCK FISH

    Tartar sauce

JUMBO SHRIMPS

SEABASS FILLET

    W�th  Chef’s spec�al sauce

Chickens
CHICKEN MEXICAN 

    Ch�cken filette, baked potato, sauted

    vegetables w�th mex�can sauce

CHICKEN w�th MUSHROOM SAUCE

    Baked potato, fresh vegg�es

SCHINITZEL

    Potato, steamed vegetables mar�nated

    w�th mex�can sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN

CURRY CHICKEN

    w�th r�ce p�laf 

CHICKEN CASSEROLE

    On�on, mushroom, pepper w�th r�ce-p�laf 

CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB

    Gr�lled tomato, pepper, french fr�es

CHICKEN PROVENCAL

990 TL

990 TL

TL1050 

TL770 

1100 TL

1200TL

725 TL

725 TL

725 TL

TL725 

725 TL

735 TL

735 TL

735 TL

TURKISH BREAKFAST
    Jam, honney, bo�led egg, m�lk cream, tomato, cucumber,

    local cheese select�on, ol�ves

SPREADED BREAKFAST ( FOR 2 )            
    Select�on of jam, butter, honey, m�lk cream,

    seasonal furu�ts, tomato, cucumber, m�x ol�ves,

    fr�ed eggs, french fires, sausages, 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
    Pork saussage, bacon, bean, toasted bread,

    mushroom, tomatoes

FRIED TURKISH SAUSAGE

 FRRIED EGGS            

FRRIED EGGS w�th TURKISH SAUSAGE            

MENEMEN           
    Spec�al m�x of fresh tomato,green pepper and eggs 
SCRAMBLED EGG            

PLAIN OMLETTE            

CHEESY OMLETTE            

CHEESY and HAM OMLETTE            

OMLETTE w�th MUSHROOM            

MIXED OMLETTE 

 
            and              WHITE FETA CHEESE TOMATO TOAST

              KASHKAVAL CHEESE TOAST
              TURKISH SAUSSAGE TOAST

 MIXED TOAST

CRUNCHY PLATE
    Crunchy ch�cken p�eces, ch�ps, on�on r�ngs,

    ch�nes spr�ng rolls

BEER PLATE
    French fr�es, on�on r�ngs, p�ckles

CHIPS             

TURKISH ROLLS w�th CHEESE             

CHINES SPRING ROLLS             

ONION RINGS             

CRUNCHY CHICKEN 

Breakfa

Selecti Of Eggs

Appetizers

Toas

550 TL

1100 TL

625 TL

285 TL

295 TL

370 TL

280 TL

280 TL

280 TL

300 TL

315 TL

300 TL

360 TL

315 TL

315 TL

335 TL

355 TL

585 TL

445 TL

245 TL

270 TL

335 TL

295 TL

465 TL

Salads

He Made Burgers
AMERICAN HAMBURGER 

    Mustard sauce, tomato, p�ckle, lettuce, caramel�zed on�on

CHEESE BURGER

    Cheddar, mustard, tomato, lettuce,

    caramel�zed on�on

CHICKEN BURGER

    Smoked beef, gr�lled ch�cken, cheddar, lettuce,

    tomato, p�ckles, on�on wh�t chef's spec�al sauce

TİKİ BURGER

    Spec�al meatball, cheddar,  mushroom,

    caramel�zed on�on

BEEF SALAD

MEDITERRIAN SALAD

    Tomato, cucumber, ol�ves, red on�on,

    wh�te cheese, w�th med�terr�an greens

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

    Lettuce, corn, parmesan cheese,

    gr�lled ch�cken w�th ceasar sauce 

TUNA SALAD

    Lettuce, rocket, cherry tomato, red on�on, parmesan

GRILLED HELLOUMI SALAD

    Med�terr�an greens, gr�lled red bell peppers,

    tomato w�th chef's spec�al sauce

GOAT CHEESE and ROCKET

    Rocket, gr�lled bel pepper, tomato, corn, on�on

SEA FOOD SALAD

    Med�terranean greens, octopus, calamar�, shr�mp, mushrooms

SPOON SALAD

725 TL

445 TL

520 TL

540 TL

465 TL

495 TL

725 TL

455 TL

550 TL

570 TL

540 Tl

590 TL

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 

    W�th ground beef sauce

SPAGHETTI NAPOLITEN

    Garl�c, tomato sauce

FETTUCINI ALFREDO

    Ch�cken, mushroom, garl�c, parmesan

TAGLIATELLI SPINACHI

    Sp�nach, mozarella, on�on, mushroom, parmesan , cream

FUSULI TİKKİ

    110 Gr sl�ced tenderlo�n, garl�c, on�on,

    mushroom, papr�ka, tomato ,cream

TAGLIATELLI FRUTTI MARE

    Shr�mp, calamar�, octopus, mushroom, on�on, garl�c, cream

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

    Bacon, mushroom, cream

LA PENNE AL TONNO

    Tuna fish, on�on, garl�c, cream

BEEF NOODLE

    Soybean sprouts, papr�ka, on�on, carrot, mushroom, soysouce

CHICKEN NOODLE

    Soybean sprouts, papr�ka, on�on, carrot, mushroom, soysouce

VEGETERIAN NOODLE

    Soybean sprouts, papr�ka, on�on, carrot, mushroom, soysouce

Paa & Ndles 
670 TL

570 TL

600 Tl

570 TL

TL790 

790 TL

790 TL

670 TL

790 TL

630 Tl

600 TL

Desserts
CHEF'S CREP

    Van�lla 

CHEESECAKE    

BANANASPLIT     

MIX WAFFLE    

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE 1 Person

ICE CREAM (ONE BOOL)

CUP ICE CREAM 

355 TL

385 TL

385 TL

410 TL

495 TL

165 TL

395 TL

GYRO BAGUETTE 
    110 Gr gyro

TENDERLOIN BAGUETTE
    110 Gr sl�ced tenderlo�n, mushroom,

    fr�ed on�on

CHICKEN MEXICAN BAGUETTE
    Runcy ch�cken sl�ces, mex�can sos

TUNA FISH BAGUETTE
    On�on, mustard souce

GYRO WRAP
    110 Gr beef

BEEF WRAP
    110 Gr beef

MEATBALL WRAP      

CHICKEN WRAP     

HELLOUMI CHEESE w�th VEGETABLES WRAP     

Baguee Sandwiches & Wraps   

MEZE's
   Auberg�ne,yougurt w�th m�nt, sp�cy paste,atom salad

SOUP OF THE DAY   

    Ask fore more �nfo

SHRIMP COCKTAIL             

GARLIC BREAD             

GRILLED HELLOUMI CHEESE             

FRIED CALAMARI             

 MUSHROOM CASSEROLE             

   Served w�th cheese

GARLIC MUSHROOM             

    Served w�th cheese

GARLIC SHRIMP             

MIXED SEA FOOD w�th BUTTER

CHEESE PLATE

    Gouda, edam, blue cheese, smoked cheese, tulum,

    gr�ss�n�, walnut and dr�ed fru�ts

RAKI PLATE

    Ez�ne wh�te cheese, tomato, cucumber, green ol�ves, p�ckles

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

Starters
285 TL

655 TL

265 TL

475 TL

835 TL

465 TL

395 TL

795 TL

875 TL

475 TL

TL285 

250 TL

645 TL

685 TL

585 TL

645 TL

645 TL

685 TL

645 TL

585 TL

475 TL

975 TL
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