

Breakfast

TURKISH BREAKFAST	550 TL
Jam, honney, boiled egg, milk cream, tomato, cucumber, local cheese selection, olives	
SPREADED BREAKFAST (FOR 2)	1100 TL
Selection of jam, butter, honey, milk cream, seasonal furuits, tomato, cucumber, mix olives, fried eggs, french fires, sausages,	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	625 TL
Pork sausage, bacon, bean, toasted bread, mushroom, tomatoes	
FRIED TURKISH SAUSAGE	285 TL

Selection Of Eggs

FRIED EGGS	295 TL
FRIED EGGS with TURKISH SAUSAGE	370 TL
MENEMEN	280 TL
Special mix of fresh tomato, green pepper and eggs	
SCRAMBLED EGG	280 TL
PLAIN OMLETTE	280 TL
CHEESY OMLETTE	300 TL
CHEESY and HAM OMLETTE	315 TL
OMLETTE with MUSHROOM	300 TL
MIXED OMLETTE	360 TL

Toasts

WHITE FETA CHEESE and TOMATO TOAST	315 TL
KASHKAVAL CHEESE TOAST	315 TL
TURKISH SAUSAGE TOAST	335 TL
MIXED TOAST	355 TL

Appetizers

CRUNCHY PLATE	585 TL
Crunchy chicken pieces, chips, onion rings, chines spring rolls	
BEER PLATE	445 TL
French fries, onion rings, pickles	
CHIPS	245 TL
TURKISH ROLLS with CHEESE	270 TL
CHINES SPRING ROLLS	335 TL
ONION RINGS	295 TL
CRUNCHY CHICKEN	465 TL

Starters

MEZE's	250 TL
Aubergine, yougurt with mint, spicy paste, atom salad	
SOUP OF THE DAY	285 TL
Ask fore more info	
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	655 TL
GARLIC BREAD	265 TL
GRILLED HELLOUMI CHEESE	475 TL
FRIED CALAMARI	835 TL
MUSHROOM CASSEROLE	465 TL
Served with cheese	
GARLIC MUSHROOM	395 TL
Served with cheese	
GARLIC SHRIMP	795 TL
MIXED SEA FOOD with BUTTER	975 TL
CHEESE PLATE	875 TL
Gouda, edam, blue cheese, smoked cheese, tulum, grissini, walnut and dried fruits	
RAKI PLATE	475 TL
Ezine white cheese, tomato, cucumber, green olives, pickles	
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	285 TL

Baguette Sandwiches & Wraps

GYRO BAGUETTE	645 TL
110 Gr gyro	
TENDERLOIN BAGUETTE	685 TL
110 Gr sliced tenderloin, mushroom, fried onion	
CHICKEN MEXICAN BAGUETTE	585 TL
Runcy chicken slices, mexican sos	
TUNA FISH BAGUETTE	645 TL
Onion, mustard souce	
GYRO WRAP	645 TL
110 Gr beef	
BEEF WRAP	685 TL
110 Gr beef	
MEATBALL WRAP	645 TL
CHICKEN WRAP	585 TL
HELLOUMI CHEESE with VEGETABLES WRAP	475 TL

Salads

BEEF SALAD	725 TL
MEDITERRIAN SALAD	445 TL
Tomato, cucumber, olives, red onion, white cheese, with mediterrian greens	
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	520 TL
Lettuce, corn, parmesan cheese, grilled chicken with ceasar sauce	
TUNA SALAD	540 TL
Lettuce, rocket, cherry tomato, red onion, parmesan	
GRILLED HELLOUMI SALAD	465 TL
Mediterrian greens, grilled red bell peppers, tomato with chef's special sauce	
GOAT CHEESE and ROCKET	495 TL
Rocket, grilled bel pepper, tomato, corn, onion	
SEA FOOD SALAD	725 TL
Mediterranean greens, octopus, calamari, shrimp, mushrooms	
SPOON SALAD	455 TL

Home Made Burgers

AMERICAN HAMBURGER	550 TL
Mustard sauce, tomato, pickle, lettuce, caramelized onion	
CHEESE BURGER	570 TL
Cheddar, mustard, tomato, lettuce, caramelized onion	
CHICKEN BURGER	540 TL
Smoked beef, grilled chicken, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, pickles, onion whit chef's special sauce	
TIKI BURGER	590 TL
Special meatball, cheddar, mushroom, caramelized onion	

Pizzas

MARGHERITA	595 TL
Tomato sauce & mozzarella	
CHICKEN	665 TL
Mozzarella, mushroom, onion, garlic, paprika	
MUSHROOM	645 TL
Mushroom & mozzarella	
QUATTRO FORMAGGI	655 TL
Mozzarella, blue cheese, parmesan, fresh mozzarella	
VEGETERIAN	645 TL
Mozzarella, mushroom, onion, garlic, olives, paprika, corn	
CAPRICCIOSA	665 TL
Mushroom, beef ham	
TONNA	665 TL
Tuna fish, olives, corn and onion	
TIKI BEEF	755 TL
Slice of beef, tomato, mushroom, pepper	
ALATURKA	665 TL
Sesamed corners, jalapeno, Turkish sausage	
MEXICANA	675 TL
Turkish sausage, ground beef, paprika, corn with ranch sauce	
MIXED	675 TL
Salami, saussage, Turkish sausage, onion, garlic, pepper, mushroom	
FROM THE SEA	755 TL
Squid, shrimp, octopus, mushroom	
HAWAII PIZZA	665 TL
Jambon, ananas	
PEPERONI PIZZA	655 TL

Pasta & Noodles

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	670 TL
With ground beef sauce	
SPAGHETTI NAPOLITEN	570 TL
Garlic, tomato sauce	
FETTUCINI ALFREDO	600 TL
Chicken, mushroom, garlic, parmesan	
TAGLIATELLI SPINACHI	570 TL
Spinach, mozzarella, onion, mushroom, parmesan , cream	
FUSULI TIKKI	790 TL
110 Gr sliced tenderloin, garlic, onion, mushroom, paprika, tomato, cream	
TAGLIATELLI FRUTTI MARE	790 TL
Shrimp, calamari, octopus, mushroom, onion, garlic, cream	
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	790 TL
Bacon, mushroom, cream	
LA PENNE AL TONNO	670 TL
Tuna fish, onion, garlic, cream	
BEEF NOODLE	790 TL
Soybean sprouts, paprika, onion, carrot, mushroom, soysouce	
CHICKEN NOODLE	630 TL
Soybean sprouts, paprika, onion, carrot, mushroom, soysouce	
VEGETERIAN NOODLE	600 TL
Soybean sprouts, paprika, onion, carrot, mushroom, soysouce	

Red Meat

SPECIAL TURKISH KEBAB (ÇÖKERTME)	1285 TL
FILLET PARISIENNE	1315 TL
Mushroom and bernaise sauced filletmignon beef slices on fresh potatoes	
CHEF' STEAK	1315 TL
Filletmignon seasoned with Chef's special sauce seved with baked potato and steamed vegetables	
STEAK BERNAISE	1315 TL
Filletmignon with bernaise sauce served with stemed veggies and baked potato	
MEXICAN STEAK	1315 TL
Special mexican sauced grilled tenderloin	
PEPPER STEAK	1315 TL
Pepper sauce	
MUSHROOM STEAK	1315 TL
Filletmignon with mushroom sauce, steamed veggies and baked potato	
ONION STEAK	1315 TL
Filletmignon marinated with red wine sauce and caramelized onion	
FILLETMIGNON CASSEROLE	1285 TL
With onion, mushroom, pepper served with rice	
LOKUM	1315 TL
With baked potato, fresh vegetables with Chef's special souce	
BUTTERED LOKUM	1315 TL
With sautead fresh vegetables	
GRILLED MEATBALL	830 TL
With mexican meat and french fries	
T-BONE STEAK	1450 TL
Sauteed seasonal vegetables	
LAMB'S SHANK	1450 TL
Baked lamb's shank served with mashed potatoes and seasonal vegetables	
GRILLED LAMP CHOPS	1450 TL
Served with sauteed seasonal vegetables	
STEAK ROKFOR	1315 TL
served with rokfort sauce	
PLANT STEAK TIKI	1315 TL
Served with Bernaise mushroom sauce and garnish	

Chickens

CHICKEN MEXICAN	725 TL
Chicken filette, baked potato, sauted vegetables with mexican sauce	
CHICKEN with MUSHROOM SAUCE	725 TL
Baked potato, fresh veggies	
SCHINITZEL	725 TL
Potato, steamed vegetables marinated with mexican sauce	
GRILLED CHICKEN	725 TL
CURRY CHICKEN	725 TL
with rice pilaf	
CHICKEN CASSEROLE	735 TL
Onion, mushroom, pepper with rice-pilaf	
CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB	735 TL
Grilled tomato, pepper, french fries	
CHICKEN PROVENCAL	735 TL

Fishes

GRILLED SEABASS	990 TL
GRILLED BREAM FISH	990 TL
GRILLED SALMON	1050 TL
PANNED HADDOCK FISH	770 TL
Tartar sauce	
JUMBO SHRIMPS	1100 TL
SEABASS FILLET	1200 TL
With Chef's special sauce	

Desserts

CHEF'S CREP	355 TL
Vanilla	
CHEESECAKE	385 TL
BANANASPLIT	385 TL
MIX WAFFLE	410 TL
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE 1 Person	495 TL
ICE CREAM (ONE BOOL)	165 TL
CUP ICE CREAM	395 TL



TIKI
BEACH